
Flooring Replacement Award 

 

The following is a list of bids received on 12/28/20 at 2:00 PM for the Flooring Replacement in 

four units. 

 

Massfloors Inc. $15,362.00 

J C Floor Covering $15,666.00 

Dimauro Carpet and Tile $16,999.00 

State Contract Carpet LLC $17,750.00 

MJ Connors Construction $20,960.00 

AM Enterprises $21,500.00 

Edgepro Flooring, Inc. $22,368.00 

FRG Contractor Corp. $23,450.00 

Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc. $30,141.00 

 

The project has been awarded to Massfloors Inc. for $15,362.00. 

 


